
          Elementary    
NOVEMBER 2018 

“Bite into a healthy lifestyle”--- Winning slogan by Natalie Cardillo, grade 5 
From St. Monica School

  205 Popcorn Chicken 
  704 French Fries 
  749 Apple-Cherry Juice 
  932 Cinnamon Scooby Snacks 

  218 Mozzarella Pinwheel 
 708 Romaine Salad with Spinach & 
        Chickpeas 
 752 Fruit Punch Juice

                

   
  251 Chicken Nuggets & 
        904 Wheat Bread 
  634 Hash Brown  
  635 Calypso Crush Vegetable Juice 
  608 Dole Tropical Fruit Cup 

  

   
  218 Mozzarella Pinwheel 
  611 Bagged Baby Carrots 
  545 Cranberry Orange Hummus 
  749 Apple-Cherry Juice

  
 234 Chicken Tenders with Potato 
         Wedges 
 631 Cherry Star Vegetable Juice 
 670 Fresh Fruit 
 990 Chocolate Chip Cookie

 264 4x6” Cheese Pizza 
 635 Calypso Crush Vegetable Juice 
 670 Fresh Fruit

  
 294 Meatballs with Sauce 
 708 Romaine Salad with Spinach and 
        Chickpeas 
 670 Fresh Fruit 
 907 Hot Dog Bun 

  253 Hot Dog with French Fries & 
        907 Hot Dog Bun     
  611 Bagged Baby Carrots 
  540 Garlic Hummus 
  608 Dole Tropical Fruit Cup 
  932 Cinnamon Scooby Snacks

  255 Cheese Stuffed Breadsticks 
  622 Marinara Sauce 
  635 Calypso Crush Vegetable Juice 
  670 Fresh Fruit

  205 Popcorn Chicken 
  704 French Fries 
  670 Fresh Fruit 
  932 Cinnamon Scooby Snacks

 226 Philly Cheesesteak Pinwheel 
 708 Romaine Salad with Spinach &   
        Chickpeas 
 752 Fruit Punch Juice

  
 248 Breaded Chicken, Turkey Pepperoni    
        & Mozzarella on a Bun 
 631 Cherry Star Vegetable Juice 
 670 Fresh Fruit 
 620 Salsa 
 941 Tostitos Scoops

   
  269 Mini Corn Dogs & Chicken Nuggets    
        with Potato Rounds 
  631 Cherry Star Vegetable Juice 
  608 Dole Tropical Fruit Cup 
  904 Wheat Bread

  222 Sliced Turkey with Mashed  
        Potatoes, Stuffing, and Gravy    
  624 Garlic Green Beans 
  635 Calypso Crush Vegetable Juice 
  684 Wild Watermelon Applesauce 
  903 Maple Biscuit     
 993 Leaf Cookie

   EARLY  DISMISSAL  TODAT 

            11:30 am Happy 
Thanksgiving

Happy 
Thanksgiving 

   

   NO  SCHOOL  TODAY!!!!!!

  234 Chicken Tenders with Potato  
        Wedges 
  609 Dole Mixed Fruit Cup 
  620 Salsa 
  941 Tostitos Scoops

  215 Beef & Cheese Taco 
  611 Bagged Baby Carrots 
  545 Cranberry Orange Hummus 
  670 Fresh Fruit

Nutritional Development Services 
Menu is subject to change, a variety of low fat 

or skim milk is offered daily, condiments 
offered daily, fruit and vegetable juices are 

100% juice, grains are whole grain rich. 


